

SELLWIN TRADERS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 157, Rabindra Sarani,
 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700007
 Phone: +91 33 3262 2007
 E-mail: sellwin1980@yahoo.co.in
 Website : www.sellwinindia.com
 CIN : L51909WB1980PLC033018

NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Tuesday, 8th November, 2016** at our Registered Office at 157, Rabindra Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700007, at **2.40 P.M.**, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2016 subject to Limited Review Report by Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulation") with the Stock Exchange. Further, the details of this Notice has been uploaded on the Website of the Company at the <http://www.sellwinindia.com/invest.html> as well as on the website of the stock exchange at the link <http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/annasp/scrtp-538593&date=ASexpandible-0>.
 By Order of the Board
For SELLWIN TRADERS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Navin Chandra Sharma
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00081104
 Place: Kolkata
 Date : 19.10.2016

J. TAPARIA PROJECTS LIMITED
 Reg. Office : 16, B. R. B. Basu Road,
 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001,
 Phone: +91 33 2230 5244
 E-mail: jtaparia2008@gmail.com
 Website : www.jtapariaprojects.com
 CIN:L74210WB1980PLC032979

NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Tuesday, 8th November, 2016** at our Registered Office at 16, B. R. B. Basu Road, Kolkata-700001, at **10.55 A.M.**, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2016 subject to Limited Review Report by Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulation") with the Stock Exchange. Further, the details of this Notice has been uploaded on the Website of the Company at the <http://www.jtapariaprojects.com/investor-relation.php> as well as on the website of the stock exchange at the link <http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/annasp/scrtp-538593&date=ASexpandible-0>.
 By Order of the Board
For J. TAPARIA PROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Sanjit Dhawa
 Managing Director
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 19.10.2016

ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdewadi, Khopoli Pal Road, Taluka-Khalapur, District Raigad 410 203, Maharashtra, India.
 Corporate Office: 9th Floor, Lotus Business Park, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 4068 0000; Fax: +91 22 4068 0088; Email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com;
 Website: www.adlabsmagica.com. Corporate Identification Number: L92490MH2010PLC199925

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the six months ended	For the quarter ended
		30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,691.72	12,286.52	3,466.60
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,290.39)	(7,590.34)	(5,436.16)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,290.39)	(7,590.34)	(5,436.16)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,395.41)	(6,318.13)	(3,544.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,362.77)	(6,306.85)	(3,537.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,989.78	7,989.78	7,989.78
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(5.50)	(11.41)	(4.44)
	Diluted:	(5.50)	(11.41)	(4.44)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adlabsmagica.com
 b) This above extract has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2016, the Company has adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2015.
 c) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kapil Bagla
 Whole Time Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : October 27, 2016

BENTLEY COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Bhansali House, A-5, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053
 E-mail: bentleycommercial@gmail.com
 Website: www.bentleycommercial.net
 CIN: L24110MH1985PLC035396

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1) read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 12th November, 2016 at 10:00 A.M. at Registered Office of Company at Bhansali House A-5, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai-400053 to consider the Un-Audited Financial Results (UFR) along with its statement of Assets and Liabilities and Limited Review Report for the quarter ended 30th September, 2016, inter alia other businesses.
 The aforesaid notice is also available on the Company's website viz. www.bentleycommercial.net and may also be available on website of Stock Exchange viz. BSE (www.bseindia.com), whenever uploaded by them.

For Bentley Commercial Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Pandey
 Compliance Officer
 Place: Mumbai Date: 28th October, 2016

ALKEM

ALKEM LABORATORIES LIMITED
 CIN: L00305MH1973PLC174201
 Registered Office: 'Alkem House', Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013.
 Phone: +91 22 3982 9999
 Fax: +91 22 2495 2955
 Website: www.alkemlabs.com
 Email: contact@alkem.com

NOTICE
 Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 11th November, 2016, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016.
 This information is also available on the Company's website at www.alkemlabs.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For ALKEM LABORATORIES LIMITED
 Manish Narang
 President - Legal, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 28th October, 2016

ABC INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L63011WB1972PLC217415
 Regd. Office: P-10, New C.I.T. Road, Kolkata - 700073
 Corporate Office: 40/8, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019.
 Phone: (033) 22371745, 24614156,
 Fax: (033) 24614193
 Email: vrmid@abcindia.com
 Website: www.abcindia.com

NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at the Corporate Office of the Company at 40/8, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019 on Saturday, the 12th November, 2016 at 12:30 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2016.
 This information is also available at the website of the Company at www.abcindia.com and website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
For ABC INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Sanjay Agarwal
 Company Secretary
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 28-10-2016

JM FINANCIAL LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L67120MH1986PLC038784
 Registered Office: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400025. Tel. No.: +91 22 6630 3030 • Fax: +91 22 6630 3223 • Website: www.jmfl.com

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

PART I - STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Rupees in Lakh

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2016	30.06.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015	31.03.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operations						
	(a) Fees & commission	8,567.10	7,560.94	7,295.44	16,128.04	13,937.65	31,575.70
	(b) Brokerage	4,135.34	3,311.74	3,631.88	7,447.08	6,992.56	13,468.07
	(c) Interest and other income on fund based activities	38,657.14	31,734.80	24,422.22	70,391.94	47,852.48	1,04,440.46
	(d) Other operating income	4,951.25	5,013.67	4,679.57	9,964.92	9,526.03	17,796.71
	Total income from operations	56,310.83	47,621.15	40,029.11	1,03,931.98	78,308.72	1,67,280.94
2	Expenses						
	(a) Employee benefits expense	7,896.14	6,621.91	6,353.82	14,518.05	12,883.76	26,391.48
	(b) Sub-brokerage, fees & commission	2,415.70	2,518.57	1,913.85	4,934.27	3,901.38	7,703.85
	(c) Operating and other expenses	3,261.54	3,304.67	2,712.13	6,566.21	5,435.49	11,848.55
	(d) Depreciation and amortisation expense	572.64	530.52	507.04	1,103.16	989.83	2,028.57
	Total expenses	14,146.02	12,975.67	11,486.84	27,121.69	23,210.46	47,972.45
3	Profit from operations before other income and finance costs (1-2)	42,164.81	34,645.48	28,542.27	76,810.29	55,098.26	1,19,308.49
4	Other income	68.97	32.58	80.87	101.55	103.43	1,185.60
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs (3+4)	42,233.78	34,678.06	28,623.14	76,911.84	55,201.69	1,20,494.09
6	Finance costs	19,334.82	17,569.13	11,868.46	36,903.95	23,864.29	51,208.64
7	Profit from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	22,898.96	17,108.93	16,754.68	40,007.89	31,337.40	69,285.45
8	Tax expense	7,833.87	5,877.34	5,508.96	13,711.21	10,348.38	22,244.85
9	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (7-8)	15,065.09	11,231.59	11,245.72	26,296.68	20,989.02	47,040.60
10	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit after tax (9+10)	15,065.09	11,231.59	11,245.72	26,296.68	20,989.02	47,040.60
12	Less: Share of Minority interest	4,268.22	3,101.83	3,006.38	7,370.05	5,793.83	12,527.56
13	Add: Share in Profit of Associates	668.57	479.51	1,486.65	1,148.08	1,766.03	5,532.84
14	Net consolidated profit (11-12+13)	11,465.44	8,609.27	9,725.99	20,074.71	16,961.22	40,045.88
15	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Re. 1/- per share)	7,917.35	7,895.89	7,887.10	7,917.35	7,887.10	7,889.86
16	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						2,72,531.96
17	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
	Basic EPS (in Rs.) (Not annualised)	1.45	1.09	1.23	2.54	2.15	5.08
	Diluted EPS (in Rs.) (Not annualised)	1.44	1.08	1.22	2.52	2.14	5.04

SEGMENTWISE DETAILS ON CONSOLIDATED BASIS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Rupees in Lakh

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2016	30.06.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015	31.03.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Segment Revenue						
A Investment banking and securities	14,453.05	12,321.02	11,861.97	26,774.07	24,269.19	49,466.35
B Fund based activities	39,478.43	32,755.00	25,239.82	72,233.43	49,371.15	1,07,895.89
C Alternative asset management	97.58	183.58	252.58	281.16	542.75	1,284.67
D Asset management	2,370.10	1,817.20	2,404.15	4,187.30	3,870.72	8,554.22
E Others	7,703.37	2,987.71	2,505.37	10,691.08	12,654.70	19,396.96
Total Segment Revenue	64,102.53	50,064.51	42,263.89	1,14,167.04	90,708.51	1,86,598.09
Less: Inter-segmental revenue	(7,722.73)	(2,410.78)	(2,153.91)	(10,133.51)	(12,296.36)	(18,131.55)
Total Revenue	56,379.80	47,653.73	40,109.98	1,04,033.53	78,412.15	1,68,466.54
Segment Results (Profit before tax)						
A Investment banking and securities business	2,679.64	2,049.84	2,173.00	4,729.48	4,447.37	7,941.70
B Fund based activities	19,189.94	14,288.40	12,662.67	33,478.34	24,282.07	54,862.07
C Alternative asset management	(281.76)	(160.31)	40.71	(442.07)	120.20	437.82
D Asset management	1,526.62	972.72	1,759.53	2,499.34	2,576.23	5,634.13
E Others	(215.48)	(41.72)	118.77	(257.20)	(88.47)	409.73
Total Results	22,898.96	17,108.93	16,754.68	40,007.89	31,337.40	69,285.45
Segment Assets						
A Investment banking and securities business	1,50,344.85	1,30,656.55	1,25,401.20	1,50,344.85	1,25,401.20	1,37,613.67
B Fund based activities	10,46,392.60	8,63,797.75	7,10,850.33	10,46,392.60	7,10,850.33	8,49,680.12
C Alternative asset management	8,569.96	9,652.90	9,632.09	8,569.96	9,632.09	9,957.50
D Asset management	21,388.93	19,878.55	16,720.68	21,388.93	16,720.68	19,677.10
E Unallocated	91,242.75	60,696.10	69,574.69	91,242.75	69,574.69	78,638.88
Total Segment Assets	13,17,939.09	10,84,681.85	9,32,178.99	13,17,939.09	9,32,178.99	10,95,567.27
Segment Liabilities						
A Investment banking and securities business	92,805.07	74,060.13	68,372.80	92,805.07	68,372.80	81,765.36
B Fund based activities	7,45,034.37	5,97,999.45	4,78,234.72	7,45,034.37	4,78,234.72	5,93,643.14
C Alternative asset management	712.19	1,513.24	1,611.32	712.19	1,611.32	1,651.06
D Asset management	1,081.98	782.84	886.14	1,081.98	886.14	1,356.14
E Unallocated	75,576.63	50,921.32	52,665.48	75,576.63	52,665.48	69,874.90
Total Segment Liabilities	9,15,210.24	7,25,276.98	6,01,770.46	9,15,210.24	6,01,770.46	7,48,290.60
Segment Capital Employed						
A Investment banking and securities business	57,539.78	56,596.42	57,028.40	57,539.78	57,028.40	55,848.31
B Fund based activities	3,01,358.23	2,65,798.30	2,32,615.61	3,01,358.23	2,32,615.61	2,56,036.98
C Alternative asset management	7,857.77	8,139.66	8,020.77	7,857.77	8,020.77	8,306.44
D Asset management	20,306.95	19,095.71	15,834.54	20,306.95	15,834.54	18,320.96
E Unallocated	15,666.12	9,774.78	16,909.21	15,666.12	16,909.21	8,763.98
Total Segment Liabilities	4,02,728.85	3,59,404.87	3,30,408.53	4,02,728.85	3,30,408.53	3,47,276.67

MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS INDIA LTD

Regd. Off. : Mahindra Towers, 17/18, Pattullo Road, Chennai-600 002
 Corp Off. : Mahindra Towers, Dr G M Bhosle Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
 CIN: L55101TN1996PLC036595,
 w: www.clubmahindra.com, e: investors@mahindraholidays.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
		September 30, 2016	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	25,807.23	50,774.14	23,456.12
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	4,921.03		

(मुंबई कनेक्शन)

सकाळ मुंबई आवृत्तीचा दिवाळी विशेषांक एका खास विषयाला वाहिलेला आहे. मुंबई या बहुआयामी शहराचा या अंकात वेध घेण्यात आलाय.

मुंबई हा विषय तसा प्रत्येकाच्या मनातला. मुंबई ही अनेकांसाठी स्वप्नगरी आहे तर अनेकांसाठी ती आपल्या कुटुंबापासून दूर ठेवणारा अडसर आहे. मुंबई सतत बदलती आहेच. या बदलत्या मुंबईचं कनेक्शन मात्र सर्वव्यापी आहे. जीवनाची सारी क्षेत्रे व्यापून दशांगुळे उरावी इतकी तिची व्याप्ती आहे.

साहित्य, चित्रपट, चित्रकला, फॅशन, उद्योग, खाद्यसंस्कृती, क्रीडासंस्कृती, सोशल मीडिया अशा वेगवेगळ्या विषयांचे मुंबई कनेक्शन नेमके आहे तरी कसे, हे या अंकातून स्पष्ट होते. सुनील कर्णिक, दिलीप ठाकूर, दुर्गा सोनार, विशाखा टिकले, राधिका कुंटे, राहुल वेळापुणे या सान्यांनीच आपापले विषय खूप माहितीपूर्ण पद्धतीने सादर केले आहेत.

चित्रकलेतील मुंबईचा संदर्भ मांडणारा शशिकांत सावंत यांचा लेख वेगळी दृष्टी देतो, तर रश्मी चारंग यांचा मुंबईच्या खादाडी कट्ट्याविषयी सांगणारा लेख वाचताना जिभेला पाणी सुटते. गुडमॉर्निंग मुंबई म्हणून सान्या मुंबईला बांधून टाकणारं रेडियो कनेक्शन विषयी सांगताना विशाखा टिकले यांनी रेडियोचं सर्वस्पर्शी व्यक्तिमत्व मांडलंय. मुंबई ही उद्यमगरी आहेच. पण हा उद्यम शोषणपट्टीतही किती उत्तम प्रकारे पसरला आहे हे सांगितलंय कैलास रेडीज यांनी. अंकाची निर्मितीमूल्या उत्तम आहेत. चांगला विषय, चांगले सादरीकरण असल्याने हा अंक संग्राह्य झाला आहे

मूल्य : ६० रुपये

The "Plan A" of Kotak Mahindra Liquid Scheme, Kotak Flexi Debt Scheme and Kotak Mahindra Bond Unit Scheme 99 is to be read as "Regular Plan"

All other terms and conditions of the Scheme Information Document (SID) / Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of Kotak Equity Savings Fund, Kotak Mahindra Liquid Scheme, Kotak Flexi Debt Scheme and Kotak Mahindra Bond Unit Scheme 99 remain unchanged. This addendum forms an integral part of the SID / KIM of the Scheme, as amended from time to time.

For Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited
Investment Manager - Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund

Mumbai
October 28, 2016

Sd/-
Nilesh Shah
Managing Director

Any queries / clarifications in this regard may be addressed to:

Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited

CIN: U65991MH1994PLC080009

(Investment Manager for Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund)

6th Floor, Kotak Towers, Building No. 21, Infinity Park, Off: Western Express Highway,

Goregaon - Mulund Link Road, Malad (East), Mumbai 400097.

Phone Number: 66056825 • Email: mutual@kotak.com • Website: assetmanagement.kotak.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.



ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangsawad, Khopoli Pal Road, Taluka-Khalapur, District Raigad 410 203, Maharashtra, India

Corporate Office: 9th Floor, Lotus Business Park, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 063, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: +91 22 4068 0000; Fax: +91 22 4068 0088; Email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com;

Website: www.adlabsimagica.com. Corporate Identification Number: L92490MH2010PLC199925

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the six months ended	For the quarter ended
		30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,691.72	12,286.52	3,466.60
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,290.39)	(7,590.34)	(5,436.16)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,290.39)	(7,590.34)	(5,436.16)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,395.41)	(6,318.13)	(3,544.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,362.77)	(6,306.85)	(3,537.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,989.78	7,989.78	7,989.78
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(5.50)	(11.41)	(4.44)
	Diluted:	(5.50)	(11.41)	(4.44)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adlabsimagica.com
- This above extract has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2016, the Company has adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2015.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2016

Kapil Bagla
Whole Time Director

मोरचे ध

- स्वतःच्या मालकी
- देशी-परदेशी पर्य
- सांडपाणी शुद्ध व
- 13 राष्ट्रीय व 5 रा
- देशातील वास्तु
- मुख्यालयासमोरी
- अद्ययावत व सुस
- प्रतिवर्षी पटसंख्या
- एकाच छताखाली
- 'वंडर्स पार्क', 'रो
- महिला, बालके,
- स्वतंत्र कक्षासह हि
- विभागीय पातळी
- 'ई-गव्हर्नन्स' वर
- वेबसाईटवर 21 ल
- ऑनलाईन स्वरुप
- 'स्वच्छ नवी मुंबई'

श्री. अविनाश
उद्यमगरी

श्री. जयवंत
सभा

श्रीम. सलुज
सभापती, आरोग्य परिषद

श्री. रमेश
सभापती-समाजकल्याण

श्रीम. सिमा चि
सभापती-विद्यार्थी

कॉर्ट्स ऑफ संपर्क सुवि

